
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= Bank of
America;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701040000
03780

01/04/2017
03:10:55

Bank of
America

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Instr
#:20050714000
352390

Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
11030

01/11/2017
11:15:22

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100208000
038710

201701110000
11040

01/11/2017
11:15:30

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100304000
063240

201701110000
11050

01/11/2017
11:15:52

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100504000
137320

201701110000
11080

01/11/2017
11:16:30

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100914000
300270

201701110000
11060

01/11/2017
11:15:54

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100302000
061660

201701110000
11070

01/11/2017
11:16:28

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20101105000
371570

201701110000
11110

01/11/2017
11:17:41

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100407000
104120

201701110000
12330

01/11/2017
12:04:17

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES SALAMONE
FRANK C

Instr
#:20110208000
045350

201701110000
12460

01/11/2017
12:08:17

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110802000
224520

201701110000
12480

01/11/2017
12:08:21

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110201000
035600

201701190000
23050

01/19/2017
08:02:13

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20100712000
220010

201701110000
13480

01/11/2017
01:23:40

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES GRABELDING
ER DEBORAH
W

Instr
#:20090128000
027890

201701110000
13580

01/11/2017
01:27:05

Bank of
America

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201701110000
13580

01/11/2017
01:27:05

Bank of
America

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201701130000
17440

01/13/2017
08:17:31

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES OLARTE
DENISE

Instr
#:20130322000
120040

201701230000
28000

01/23/2017
03:41:33

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
SUZANNE D

Instr
#:20100409000
108900

201701130000
18440

01/13/2017
12:27:33

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110708000
198040

201701130000
18460

01/13/2017
12:30:56

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110119000
019480

201701170000
20140

01/17/2017
12:13:41

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN JAKE
R

9 103 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:103
Sub:MOUNTAI
N PARK 1ST
SECTOR

201701260000
32550

01/26/2017
02:44:03

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091214000
458050

201701270000
33970

01/27/2017
03:01:37

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

9 104 Legacy #:1996-
13499 Instr
#:19960425000
134991

Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

201701270000
33970

01/27/2017
03:01:37

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Legacy #:1996-
13499 Instr
#:19960425000
134991

Other:SEE
INST

201702010000
39370

02/01/2017
01:10:13

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20050330000
144260

201702100000
51620

02/10/2017
03:42:37

Bank of
America

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201702130000
51720

02/13/2017
08:02:49

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090529000
204520

201702020000
41060

02/02/2017
12:57:47

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY
ANTHONY
PRESTON

Instr
#:20090519000
188900

201702160000
56100

02/16/2017
09:43:32

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090819000
319440

201702160000
56110

02/16/2017
09:45:57

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090619000
238130

201702060000
43730

02/06/2017
09:18:10

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYNES
TIMOTHY A

16 114 Lot#:46
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
SECOND
SECTOR


