Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= Bank of America;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701040000 03780	01/04/2017 03:10:55	Bank of America	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20050714000 352390	Other:SEE INST
201701110000 11030	01/11/2017 11:15:22	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100208000 038710	
201701110000 11040	01/11/2017 11:15:30	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100304000 063240	
201701110000 11050	01/11/2017 11:15:52	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100504000 137320	
201701110000 11080	01/11/2017 11:16:30	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100914000 300270	
201701110000 11060	01/11/2017 11:15:54	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100302000 061660	
201701110000 11070	01/11/2017 11:16:28	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20101105000 371570	
201701110000 11110	01/11/2017 11:17:41	Bank of America	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100407000 104120	
201701110000 12330	01/11/2017 12:04:17	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	SALAMONE FRANK C					Instr #:20110208000 045350	
201701110000 12460	01/11/2017 12:08:17	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110802000 224520	
201701110000 12480	01/11/2017 12:08:21	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110201000 035600	
201701190000 23050	01/19/2017 08:02:13	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20100712000 220010	
201701110000 13480	01/11/2017 01:23:40	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	GRABELDING ER DEBORAH W					Instr #:20090128000 027890	
201701110000 13580	01/11/2017 01:27:05	Bank of America	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201701110000 13580	01/11/2017 01:27:05	Bank of America	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON					Other:SEE INST
201701130000 17440	01/13/2017 08:17:31	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	OLARTE DENISE				Instr #:20130322000 120040	
201701230000 28000	01/23/2017 03:41:33	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL SUZANNE D				Instr #:20100409000 108900	
201701130000 18440	01/13/2017 12:27:33	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20110708000 198040	
201701130000 18460	01/13/2017 12:30:56	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20110119000 019480	
201701170000 20140	01/17/2017 12:13:41	Bank of America	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN JAKE R		9	103		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:103 Sub:MOUNTAI N PARK 1ST SECTOR
201701260000 32550	01/26/2017 02:44:03	Bank of America	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20091214000 458050	
201701270000 33970	01/27/2017 03:01:37	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		9	104	Legacy #:1996- 13499 Instr #:19960425000 134991	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:104 Sub:OAK GLEN FIRST SECTOR
201701270000 33970	01/27/2017 03:01:37	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				Legacy #:1996- 13499 Instr #:19960425000 134991	Other:SEE INST
201702010000 39370	02/01/2017 01:10:13	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE JOSHUA				Instr #:20050330000 144260	
201702100000 51620	02/10/2017 03:42:37	Bank of America	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON					Other:SEE INST
201702130000 51720	02/13/2017 08:02:49	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20090529000 204520	
201702020000 41060	02/02/2017 12:57:47	Bank of America	Grantor	RELEASES	SRYGLEY ANTHONY PRESTON				Instr #:20090519000 188900	
201702160000 56100	02/16/2017 09:43:32	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20090819000 319440	
201702160000 56110	02/16/2017 09:45:57	Bank of America	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20090619000 238130	
201702060000 43730	02/06/2017 09:18:10	Bank of America	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYNES TIMOTHY A		16	114		Lot#:46 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK SECOND SECTOR